National Statistics Office of Georgia: Abridged life tables, Georgia, 1994-2022. Downloaded from:
www.geostat.ge (06.12.2023).




Abridged life tables

2022
age mx gx Ix dx Lx Tx ex
Males
0 0.00751 0.00748 100,000 748 99,626 6,933,305 69.33
1-4 0.00030 0.00122 99,252 121 396,766 6,833,679 68.85
5-9 0.00015  0.00077 99,131 76 495,465 6,436,912 64.93
10-14 0.00022  0.00110 99,055 109 495,003 5,941,447 59.98
15-19 0.00066  0.00332 98,946 328 493,911 5,446,444 55.04
20-24 0.00128  0.00637 98,618 628 491,520 4,952,533 50.22
25-29 0.00138  0.00689 97,990 675 488,262 4,461,013 45.53
30-34 0.00187  0.00930 97,315 905 484,312 3,972,751 40.82

35-39 0.00290 0.01442 96,410 1,390 478,574 3,488,439  36.18
40-44 0.00494  0.02444 95,020 2,323 469,292 3,009,866  31.68
45-49 0.00769  0.03775 92,697 3,500 454,737 2,540,573  27.41
50-54 0.01102  0.05374 89,198 4,793 434,005 2,085,836  23.38
55-59 0.01763  0.08464 84,404 7,144 404,162 1,651,831 19.57
60-64 0.02523  0.11906 77,260 9,199 363,306 1,247,669 16.15
65-69 0.03671 0.16879 68,062 11,488 311,689 884,363 12.99
70-74 0.05512  0.24319 56,574 13,758 248,472 572,775 10.12
75-79 0.08111 0.33784 42,815 14,465 177,915 324,303 7.57
80-84 0.15001 0.53875 28,351 15,274 103,569 146,387 5.16

85+ 0.30540 1 13,077 13,077 42,818 42,818 3.27
Females

0 0.00706  0.00703 100,000 703 99,648 7,809,292 78.09
1-4 0.00040 0.00161 99,297 160 396,867 7,709,643 77.64
5-9 0.00013  0.00067 99,137 67 495,516 7,312,777 73.76
10-14 0.00014  0.00070 99,070 70 495,175 6,817,261 68.81
15-19 0.00021 0.00107 99,000 106 494,735 6,322,086 63.86
20-24 0.00028 0.00139 98,894 138 494,126 5,827,351 58.93
25-29 0.00038 0.00189 98,756 186 493,315 5,333,225 54.00
30-34 0.00048  0.00241 98,570 238 492,255 4,839,910 49.10
35-39 0.00067  0.00335 98,332 330 490,836 4,347,655 44.21
40-44 0.00131 0.00655 98,002 642 488,407 3,856,819 39.35

45-49 0.00209  0.01042 97,361 1,014 484,268 3,368,412 34.60
50-54 0.00372  0.01843 96,346 1,776 477,293 2,884,144 29.94
55-59 0.00558  0.02753 94,571 2,603 466,344 2,406,851 25.45
60-64 0.00889  0.04356 91,967 4,006 449,821 1,940,507  21.10
65-69 0.01502  0.07256 87,961 6,383 423,849 1,490,686 16.95
70-74 0.02595  0.12227 81,578 9,974 382,956 1,066,837 13.08
75-79 0.04457  0.20137 71,604 14,419 321,974 683,880 9.55
80-84 0.09962  0.39848 57,186 22,787 228,959 361,906 6.33

85+ 0.25874 1 34,398 34,398 132,947 132,947 3.86




